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I Noworoczny Miting Pływacki Swim Tri Rzeszów
Rzeszów, 29.12.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 7 - 8 lat - 2 z 10 Konkurencji

1.  MAJCHER Julia 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 321 2
2.  POKRZYWA Emilia 11 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 275 2
3.  KACER Maria 12 BOSIR Brzesko 245 2
4.  SERWIŃSKA Róża 11 Swim Tri Rzeszów 175 2
5.  BLUJ Zuzanna 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 162 2
6.  MURJAS Nina 11 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 154 2
7.  KOŻUCHOWSKA Hanna 11 TS Akwedukt Kielce 99 2
8.  PIOTROWSKA Pola 11 Swim Tri Rzeszów 92 2
9.  GRAJDURA Maja 12 SP Nr 17 Tarnów 60 2

Dziewcząt, 9 - 10 lat - 5 z 10 Konkurencji

1.  ŁYCZAK Martyna 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 602 2
2.  PASAMAN Julia 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 526 2
3.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 512 2
4.  KOWNACKA Katarzyna 09 UKS Pirania 511 2
5.  DOMAGAŁA Katarzyna 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 506 2
6.  STASZCZAK Hanna 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 500 2
7.  DRZYSTEK Milena 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 425 2
8.  ŁAŚKO Emilia 10 UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice 418 2
9.  NAPOROWSKA Lena 09 TS Akwedukt Kielce 409 2

10.  PALMI Julia 09 Niezrzeszeni 373 2
11.  WEPSIĘĆ Amelia 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 368 2
12.  CZELUŚNIAK Emilia 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 354 2
13.  BAJ Zuzanna 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 339 2
14.  SKAWIŃSKA Lena 10 UKS RAPID Wrocław 314 2
15.  SZYDEŁKO Julia 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 307 2
16.  STAROŃ Liliana 10 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 306 2
17.  WĘGRZYN Emilia 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 299 2
18.  GRĘDA Zuzanna 09 BŁYSK Jarosław 290 2
19.  CZENCZEK Emilia 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 276 2
20.  KOZDRAŃSKA Zuzanna 10 Swim Tri Rzeszów 245 2
21.  BARTNIK Weronika 10 BŁYSK Jarosław 219 2
22.  NOWAK Maria 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 197 2
23.  GÓŻDŻ Małgorzata 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 191 2
24.  PRZESZŁOWSKA Olga 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 163 2
25.  DRZYSTEK Julia 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 150 2
26.  SZOŁOWSKA Zofia 09 TS Akwedukt Kielce 130 2
27.  KOCÓJ Aniela 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 125 2
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Dziewcząt, 7 - 16 lat

1.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1056 2
2.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 923 2
3.  CICH Kinga 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 763 2
4.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 741 2
5.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 735 2
6.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 710 2
7.  ROKITA Martyna 04 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 665 2
8.  BARWIŃSKA Maja 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 650 2
9.  GAWEŁ Izabela 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 649 2

10.  PAŚKO Julia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 643 2
11.  JAROSIŃSKA Magdalena 07 UKS TRÓJKA Puławy 613 2
12.  ŁYCZAK Martyna 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 602 2
13.  NOWAK Monika 06 LEGIA Warszawa 577 2
14.  KOS Wiktoria 05 TS Akwedukt Kielce 562 2
15.  POKRZYWA Julia 08 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 537 2
16.  PASAMAN Julia 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 526 2
17.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 512 2
18.  KOWNACKA Katarzyna 09 UKS Pirania 511 2
19.  DOMAGAŁA Katarzyna 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 506 2
20.  STASZCZAK Hanna 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 500 2
21.  BILSKA Alicja 04 Swim Tri Rzeszów 494 2
22.  MICHNO Maja 06 Swim Tri Rzeszów 475 2
23.  DRZYSTEK Milena 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 425 2
24.  NOWIŃSKA Oliwia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 423 2
25.  ŁAŚKO Emilia 10 UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice 418 2
26.  NAPOROWSKA Lena 09 TS Akwedukt Kielce 409 2
27.  WÓJTOWICZ Eliza 07 Swim Tri Rzeszów 408 2
28.  PORADA Karolina 07 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 383 2
29.  KOZDRAŃSKA Kornelia 07 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 375 2
30.  PALMI Julia 09 Niezrzeszeni 373 2
31.  WEPSIĘĆ Amelia 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 368 2
32.  CZAJA Karolina 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 367 2
33.  GAŁUSZA Ewa 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 356 2
34.  CZELUŚNIAK Emilia 09 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 354 2
35.  BURZA Magdalena 08 SSP ORKA Iława 350 2
36.  BAJ Zuzanna 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 339 2
37.  MAJCHER Julia 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 321 2
38.  SKAWIŃSKA Lena 10 UKS RAPID Wrocław 314 2

ROGOWSKA Amelia 07 Niezrzeszeni 314 2
40.  SZYDEŁKO Julia 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 307 2
41.  STAROŃ Liliana 10 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 306 2
42.  WĘGRZYN Emilia 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 299 2
43.  KĘPSKA Michalina 08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 297 2
44.  KOJDER Jagoda 08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 295 2
45.  GRĘDA Zuzanna 09 BŁYSK Jarosław 290 2
46.  ROGUS Sabina 08 BŁYSK Jarosław 279 2
47.  CZENCZEK Emilia 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 276 2
48.  POKRZYWA Emilia 11 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 275 2
49.  KORDZIKOWSKA Julia 06 Swim Tri Rzeszów 255 2
50.  KACER Maria 12 BOSIR Brzesko 245 2

KOZDRAŃSKA Zuzanna 10 Swim Tri Rzeszów 245 2
52.  STYCZEŃ Magda 05 TS Akwedukt Kielce 225 2
53.  BARTNIK Weronika 10 BŁYSK Jarosław 219 2
54.  NOWAK Maria 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 197 2
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55.  GÓŻDŻ Małgorzata 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 191 2
56.  SERWIŃSKA Róża 11 Swim Tri Rzeszów 175 2
57.  PRZESZŁOWSKA Olga 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 163 2
58.  BLUJ Zuzanna 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 162 2
59.  MURJAS Nina 11 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 154 2
60.  DRZYSTEK Julia 10 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 150 2
61.  SZOŁOWSKA Zofia 09 TS Akwedukt Kielce 130 2
62.  KOCÓJ Aniela 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 125 2
64.  KOŻUCHOWSKA Hanna 11 TS Akwedukt Kielce 99 2
65.  PIOTROWSKA Pola 11 Swim Tri Rzeszów 92 2
67.  GRAJDURA Maja 12 SP Nr 17 Tarnów 60 2


